
WYNIKI

EDYCJA 3

DYSTANS MEGA



OPEN M

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar 1 Czas

1 Łukasz Michalski 223 Mercedes Benz DDB Auto Bogacka 00:59:11 02:00:15

2 Marcin Wolski 351 01:00:14 02:00:53

3 Artur Malec 364 2x3 Racing Team 01:00:14 02:00:56

4 Olgierd Jakubowski 139 01:00:15 02:06:30

5 Paweł Woźniak 165 XTC Barlinek 01:00:19 02:08:27

6 Grzegorz Strojny 105 OC1 BIKE TEAM 01:02:52 02:09:12

7 Jakub Drwęcki 170 01:03:31 02:11:09

8 Wiktor Kubaj 289 UJ-Bikes 01:04:58 02:11:22

9 andrzej Paczkowski 236 TRYTON Bike Team 01:00:17 02:11:46

10 Maciej Tarnowski 151 01:06:01 02:13:40

11 Piotr Walczak 310 Baltic Home Świonujście 01:05:57 02:14:33

12 Mariusz Sadowski 134 Bike Team Roletki.home.pl 01:06:37 02:14:33

13 Adam Pociecha 363 01:06:05 02:14:53

14 Sylwester Ceniuch 231 Bike Team Roletki.home.pl 01:06:00 02:16:23

15 Paweł Bryła 251 KALMAR BIKE TEAM 01:06:00 02:16:40

16 Paweł Lipiński 200 01:09:12 02:18:25

17 Dawid Hajduk 222 01:06:24 02:20:25

18 Arkadiusz Ostojski 366 01:07:58 02:20:39

19 Piotr Kamiński 325 Trzy Wyspy świnoujście 01:11:44 02:20:42

20 Piotr Ordon 258 RIDERSCLUB KIJEWO – SZCZECIN 01:07:38 02:21:17

21 Przemysław Kaczkowski 153 01:08:28 02:22:19



22 Andrzej Balcerzak 365 01:10:52 02:22:53

23 Wojciech Balewski 169 01:10:37 02:24:12

24 MAREK GRUSZCZYNSKI 334 01:09:25 02:25:06

25 Mariusz Rak 292 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:08:00 02:25:46

26 Dawid Kiełbasiewicz 368 01:10:19 02:25:49

27 Robert Królikowski 263 Aktywni Bezrzecze 01:07:57 02:26:39

28 Maciej Strzeboński 161 RSC Bałtyk Rewal 01:11:37 02:27:58

29 Przemysław Sydor 369 01:13:18 02:28:05

30 Artur Pulchny 171 Trzy Wyspy Świnoujście 01:12:41 02:28:16

31 Marek Golian 149 01:11:38 02:29:09

32 Przemysław Hoffmann 126 01:13:28 02:29:27

33 Piotr Figiel 268 01:14:25 02:30:03

34 Krzysztof Pokorski 115 Znikajšcy punkt - Kg 01:10:17 02:30:04

35 Michał Iwanczewski 127 01:11:29 02:30:17

36 Jakub Utykański 220 01:15:40 02:31:03

37 ROBERT CACKOWSKI 132 01:13:52 02:31:16

38 Grzegorz Klimaszewski 203 01:13:45 02:31:27

39 Jarosław Jaźwiński 187 01:12:01 02:31:38

40 FILIP PACHOLSKI 354 Polska 01:11:44 02:31:58

41 Norbert Linke 101 Tryton Bike Team 01:13:27 02:32:05

42 Maciej Laskowski 157 01:13:44 02:32:16

43 Robert Rusek 329 01:14:11 02:32:28

44 Robert Lisowski 180 Gryf Maraton 01:14:59 02:32:57

45 Ryszard Wesołowski 129 MTR SZCZECIN TEAM 01:14:58 02:33:23



46 Dariusz Sapia 124 01:13:56 02:33:53

47 Przemysław Pałka 217 01:14:24 02:35:24

48 Ernest Łuczyszyn 198 01:18:20 02:36:56

49 Pawel Figiel 212 01:14:57 02:37:27

50 Ryszard Margas 121 LKK Nowogard 01:15:00 02:37:43

51 Wojciech Napiórkowski 184 01:14:26 02:38:51

52 Miłosz Król 249 01:15:39 02:39:45

53 Piotr Wiśniewski 352 Polska 01:18:28 02:40:00

54 Artur Poleski 350 01:17:48 02:40:16

55 Mateusz Karlowski 163 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:14:58 02:40:16

56 Andrzej Mozol 367 01:15:00 02:42:05

57 Tomasz Piecyk 218 01:15:02 02:42:29

58 Łukasz Zacharczyk 172 01:17:45 02:43:39

59 Krzysztof Dębiński 348 Polska 01:17:15 02:43:47

60 Leszek Pupko 210 01:19:56 02:44:06

61 Janusz Piatruszewski 281 01:19:55 02:44:08

62 Piotr Brandebura 142 01:15:02 02:46:15

63 Tomasz Praxmajer 177 01:17:11 02:46:16

64 Kacper Dudek 240 01:18:26 02:47:04

65 Paweł Kowalski 178 Szczecin Trails 01:22:09 02:54:25

66 Filip Pijanka 131 01:23:06 02:54:27

67 Grzegorz Jaroszewicz 221 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:25:51 02:55:34

68 Michał Okonowicz 119 3ReCyclingTeam 01:24:50 02:57:40

69 Paweł Kłosowski 318 01:23:11 02:58:07



70 Łukasz Mazur 360 Polska 01:24:01 03:05:13

71 Toamsz Pištkowski 179 Polska 01:26:56 03:09:20

72 Krzysztof Arciszewski 138 BYSS mobile 01:32:18 03:09:44

73 Andrzej Grześkowiak 158 01:27:28 03:09:56

74 Tadeusz Czajkowski 287 01:29:37 03:10:26

75 Stanisław Kaletka 204 01:34:03 03:12:02

76 Robert Niedźwiecki 122 01:34:00 03:15:30

77 Michał Kociuba 111 KALMAR BIKE TEAM 01:32:13 03:15:49

78 Rafał Kozakiewicz 133 01:36:03 03:19:07

79 Krzysztof Stasiewicz 357 Polska 01:34:50 03:19:26

80 Marcin Wójciak 112 Decathlon Szczecin 01:36:58 03:23:46

81 HUBERT NAREWSKI 145 Energia Gaz 01:33:28 03:23:47

82 Łukasz Zemankiewicz 146 Kanał 6 am 01:41:40 03:32:41

83 Łukasz Wałkiewicz 241 Brak 01:40:04 03:36:23

84 Ryszard Gaweł 164 01:34:44 03:36:50

85 Marek Grześkowiak 341 01:41:24 03:40:32

86 JACEK WOJCIECHOWSKI 309 MH AUTOMATYKA 01:43:32 03:48:03

87 Hubert Misieczko 264 Hubi-Bike 01:23:16 03:49:55

88 Franciszek Moroz 110 Karate Kamikaze 04:49:23 03:56:24

89 Przemysław Postawa 137 GRAWEROWANIE 3D RACING TEAM 01:09:43 DNF

90 Roman Przychódzko 347 Polska 01:16:14 DNF

91 Krzysztof Janik 219 01:17:06 DNF

92 Błarzej Dobersztyn 353 01:17:46 DNF

93 Marcin Brosławski 336 01:26:02 DNF



94 Kamil Czajkowski 288 01:29:58 DNF

95 Grzegorz Łazar 156 01:30:16 DNF

96 Bogdan Poborski 346 SCOTT-ODLO TEAM 01:40:01 DNF

97 Marcin GABORSKI 290 Riders Club Kijewo Szczecin 02:06:51 DNF

98 Michał Potrzebny 118 Bike Team roletki.home.pl 02:06:52 DNF



OPEN K

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar 1 Czas

1 Iwona Rychlewska 349 Polska 01:10:44 02:25:19

2 Małgorzata Lewandowska 282 01:13:18 02:32:27

3 Helena Słowińska-Semczak 107 ARKA 1 Stargard 01:19:50 02:43:43

4 Joanna Hahs-Gaborska 291 Riders Club Kijewo Szczecin 01:18:51 02:44:02

5 Katarzyna Bujas 167 TRYTON Bike Team 01:21:59 02:46:17

6 Patrycja Bieniecka 196 01:19:48 02:54:45

7 Natalia Pindera 338 Viking Bike Team 01:26:10 03:00:31

8 Katarzyna Piecyk 205 01:28:54 03:07:25

9 Magdalena Michalaka 108 01:35:40 03:13:06

10 Iwona Wilińska 140 01:35:57 03:16:44

11 Sylwia Tomczak-Czuwał 361 01:42:40 03:33:34



K3

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar 1 Czas

1 Iwona Rychlewska 349 Polska 01:10:44 02:25:19

2 Katarzyna Bujas 167 TRYTON Bike Team 01:21:59 02:46:17

3 Patrycja Bieniecka 196 01:19:48 02:54:45

4 Natalia Pindera 338 Viking Bike Team 01:26:10 03:00:31

5 Katarzyna Piecyk 205 01:28:54 03:07:25

6 Magdalena Michalaka 108 01:35:40 03:13:06

7 Iwona Wilińska 140 01:35:57 03:16:44



K4

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar 1 Czas

1 Małgorzata Lewandowska 282 01:13:18 02:32:27

2 Helena Słowińska-Semczak 107 ARKA 1 Stargard 01:19:50 02:43:43

3 Joanna Hahs-Gaborska 291 Riders Club Kijewo Szczecin 01:18:51 02:44:02

4 Sylwia Tomczak-Czuwał 361 01:42:40 03:33:34



M0

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar 1 Czas

1 Jakub Drwęcki 170 01:03:31 02:11:09

2 Jakub Utykański 220 01:15:40 02:31:03



M1

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar 1 Czas

1 Mateusz Karlowski 163 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:14:58 02:40:16



M2

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar 1 Czas

1 Artur Malec 364 2x3 Racing Team 01:00:14 02:00:56

2 Piotr Ordon 258 RIDERSCLUB KIJEWO – SZCZECIN 01:07:38 02:21:17

3 Dawid Kiełbasiewicz 368 01:10:19 02:25:49

4 FILIP PACHOLSKI 354 Polska 01:11:44 02:31:58

5 Miłosz Król 249 01:15:39 02:39:45

6 Piotr Brandebura 142 01:15:02 02:46:15

7 Kacper Dudek 240 01:18:26 02:47:04

8 Marcin Wójciak 112 Decathlon Szczecin 01:36:58 03:23:46

9 Hubert Misieczko 264 Hubi-Bike 01:23:16 03:49:55



M3

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar 1 Czas

1 Łukasz Michalski 223 Mercedes Benz DDB Auto Bogacka 00:59:11 02:00:15

2 Marcin Wolski 351 01:00:14 02:00:53

3 Paweł Woźniak 165 XTC Barlinek 01:00:19 02:08:27

4 Wiktor Kubaj 289 UJ-Bikes 01:04:58 02:11:22

5 andrzej Paczkowski 236 TRYTON Bike Team 01:00:17 02:11:46

6 Paweł Bryła 251 KALMAR BIKE TEAM 01:06:00 02:16:40

7 Paweł Lipiński 200 01:09:12 02:18:25

8 Dawid Hajduk 222 01:06:24 02:20:25

9 Wojciech Balewski 169 01:10:37 02:24:12

10 Piotr Figiel 268 01:14:25 02:30:03

11 Jarosław Jaźwiński 187 01:12:01 02:31:38

12 Robert Rusek 329 01:14:11 02:32:28

13 Dariusz Sapia 124 01:13:56 02:33:53

14 Ernest Łuczyszyn 198 01:18:20 02:36:56

15 Wojciech Napiórkowski 184 01:14:26 02:38:51

16 Artur Poleski 350 01:17:48 02:40:16

17 Andrzej Mozol 367 01:15:00 02:42:05

18 Tomasz Piecyk 218 01:15:02 02:42:29

19 Łukasz Zacharczyk 172 01:17:45 02:43:39

20 Paweł Kowalski 178 Szczecin Trails 01:22:09 02:54:25

21 Filip Pijanka 131 01:23:06 02:54:27



22 Łukasz Mazur 360 Polska 01:24:01 03:05:13

23 Toamsz Pištkowski 179 Polska 01:26:56 03:09:20

24 Krzysztof Arciszewski 138 BYSS mobile 01:32:18 03:09:44

25 Michał Kociuba 111 KALMAR BIKE TEAM 01:32:13 03:15:49

26 Łukasz Zemankiewicz 146 Kanał 6 am 01:41:40 03:32:41

27 Łukasz Wałkiewicz 241 Brak 01:40:04 03:36:23

28 Ryszard Gaweł 164 01:34:44 03:36:50

29 Kamil Czajkowski 288 01:29:58 DNF

30 Michał Potrzebny 118 Bike Team roletki.home.pl 02:06:52 DNF



M4

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar 1 Czas

1 Olgierd Jakubowski 139 01:00:15 02:06:30

2 Grzegorz Strojny 105 OC1 BIKE TEAM 01:02:52 02:09:12

3 Maciej Tarnowski 151 01:06:01 02:13:40

4 Adam Pociecha 363 01:06:05 02:14:53

5 Arkadiusz Ostojski 366 01:07:58 02:20:39

6 Piotr Kamiński 325 Trzy Wyspy świnoujście 01:11:44 02:20:42

7 Przemysław Kaczkowski 153 01:08:28 02:22:19

8 MAREK GRUSZCZYNSKI 334 01:09:25 02:25:06

9 Robert Królikowski 263 Aktywni Bezrzecze 01:07:57 02:26:39

10 Maciej Strzeboński 161 RSC Bałtyk Rewal 01:11:37 02:27:58

11 Artur Pulchny 171 Trzy Wyspy Świnoujście 01:12:41 02:28:16

12 Krzysztof Pokorski 115 Znikajšcy punkt - Kg 01:10:17 02:30:04

13 Michał Iwanczewski 127 01:11:29 02:30:17

14 Grzegorz Klimaszewski 203 01:13:45 02:31:27

15 Norbert Linke 101 Tryton Bike Team 01:13:27 02:32:05

16 Maciej Laskowski 157 01:13:44 02:32:16

17 Przemysław Pałka 217 01:14:24 02:35:24

18 Pawel Figiel 212 01:14:57 02:37:27

19 Ryszard Margas 121 LKK Nowogard 01:15:00 02:37:43

20 Piotr Wiśniewski 352 Polska 01:18:28 02:40:00

21 Krzysztof Dębiński 348 Polska 01:17:15 02:43:47



22 Tomasz Praxmajer 177 01:17:11 02:46:16

23 Grzegorz Jaroszewicz 221 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:25:51 02:55:34

24 Michał Okonowicz 119 3ReCyclingTeam 01:24:50 02:57:40

25 Paweł Kłosowski 318 01:23:11 02:58:07

26 Andrzej Grześkowiak 158 01:27:28 03:09:56

27 Robert Niedźwiecki 122 01:34:00 03:15:30

28 Rafał Kozakiewicz 133 01:36:03 03:19:07

29 Krzysztof Stasiewicz 357 Polska 01:34:50 03:19:26

30 Marek Grześkowiak 341 01:41:24 03:40:32

31 JACEK WOJCIECHOWSKI 309 MH AUTOMATYKA 01:43:32 03:48:03

32 Przemysław Postawa 137 GRAWEROWANIE 3D RACING TEAM 01:09:43 DNF

33 Krzysztof Janik 219 01:17:06 DNF

34 Błarzej Dobersztyn 353 01:17:46 DNF

35 Marcin Brosławski 336 01:26:02 DNF

36 Grzegorz Łazar 156 01:30:16 DNF

37 Marcin GABORSKI 290 Riders Club Kijewo Szczecin 02:06:51 DNF



M5

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar 1 Czas

1 Piotr Walczak 310 Baltic Home Świonujście 01:05:57 02:14:33

2 Mariusz Sadowski 134 Bike Team Roletki.home.pl 01:06:37 02:14:33

3 Sylwester Ceniuch 231 Bike Team Roletki.home.pl 01:06:00 02:16:23

4 Mariusz Rak 292 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:08:00 02:25:46

5 Przemysław Sydor 369 01:13:18 02:28:05

6 Marek Golian 149 01:11:38 02:29:09

7 Przemysław Hoffmann 126 01:13:28 02:29:27

8 ROBERT CACKOWSKI 132 01:13:52 02:31:16

9 Robert Lisowski 180 Gryf Maraton 01:14:59 02:32:57

10 Ryszard Wesołowski 129 MTR SZCZECIN TEAM 01:14:58 02:33:23

11 HUBERT NAREWSKI 145 Energia Gaz 01:33:28 03:23:47

12 Roman Przychódzko 347 Polska 01:16:14 DNF



M6

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar 1 Czas

1 Andrzej Balcerzak 365 01:10:52 02:22:53

2 Leszek Pupko 210 01:19:56 02:44:06

3 Janusz Piatruszewski 281 01:19:55 02:44:08

4 Tadeusz Czajkowski 287 01:29:37 03:10:26

5 Stanisław Kaletka 204 01:34:03 03:12:02

6 Franciszek Moroz 110 Karate Kamikaze 04:49:23 03:56:24

7 Bogdan Poborski 346 SCOTT-ODLO TEAM 01:40:01 DNF
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